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By the end of June 2019, Al — Quds index closed at
519.83 points, down by 5.60 points 1.07% compared
to May 2019. The highest gainer was the Services
Index which grew by 2.44 %. While the industry
index decreased by 0.36%. The Investment index
decreased by 0.99%, The Insurance Index decreased
by 1.02%, and The Banking and Financial Service

index decreased by 5.17%.
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During June 2019 (17) trading sessions were held,
with a total trading volume of 5,709,826 shares,
reflecting an decrease of 39.52% compared with May
2019. The value of the traded shares during June
amounted to 10,320,804 USD compared to
14,642,798 USD in May, reflecting a decrease of
29.52%. The daily average value of trading reached
607,106 USD during June 2019, compared to 697,276
USD during the previous month.
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Top 5 Gainers Top 5 Decliners
NCI 7.14% BOP -7.41%
AlG 6.52% QUDS -7.32%
OOREDOO 4.49% GMC -7.14%
PALTEL 2.19% NAPCO -7.14%
ucl 1.41% TNB -6.40%

Top 5 Trading Volume

PADICO 1,697,266
BOP 565,137
AIG 495,702

PALTEL 415,145
APIC 404,511

Others 2,132,065

Top 5 Trading value

PALTEL 2,431,818

PADICO 2,137,607
BOP 1,171,963
APIC 936,181
ISBK 734,861

Others 2,908,374
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Palestine Exchange vs. Regional Stock Markets during June 2019
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1,880.11
8,821.76
1,471.04
11,287.04
14,100.74
10,455.67
5,832.13
7,149.00
2,658.63
865.67
495.64
14,510.94
4,979.95
519.83
3,884.91
5,957.74

Country
AMMAN
SAUDI
BAHRAIN
CASABLANCA
Egypt
QATAR
KUWAIT
TUNIS
Dubai
BEIRUT
IRAO
SUDAN
Abu Dhabi
PALESTINE
MUSCAT
DAMASCUS
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